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

Remarks: NOW OFFERING BONUS!!! ocated on the villa pond overlooking the fountain. 
Peaceful and quiet with huge deck to enjoy the views. Brovont quality shows through here 
with maplehardwood floor in the majority of the main level. Split bedroom design with a 
JackNJill bath. Impeccable condition inside with nice amenity. Sprinkler,security,vac 
system. Finished basement with rec room and office and work out space as well as a full 
bath. 3 car side load garage. Immediate possessionavailable. Super neighborhood 

Mls # 22971

Address 2576 E Liberty Drive

Price $299,900

Adj Price  $299,900

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

0.43

Status Active
Apx Annual 
Tax

1829

Days On 
Market

97
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

3503

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$85.61 Full Baths 3

Closing Date Half Baths 1

Address 2576 E Liberty Drive Sold Price

Remarks: Large 2 story home in upscale neighborhood with other nice homes. Recently 
remodeled in 2008 new flooring and painting thru out the house. Kitchen has new granite 
counter tops and appliances. LL remodeled into family rm. Great home for family or 
entertaining. 

Mls # 22043

Address 1886 E Legacy Lane

Price $350,000

Adj Price  $350,000

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

0.00

Status Sold
Apx Annual 
Tax

3586.49

Days On 
Market

137
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

4081

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$85.76 Full Baths 3

Closing Date 11/14/2008 Half Baths 1

Address 1886 E Legacy Lane Sold Price $350,000

Remarks: 2 Story Cape Cod. Custom construction w/many amenities & features. Quality 
materials, oak hardwood flrs, solid suface counter tops, crown molding, pocket french 
doors, built-in shelving, vented gas FP, custom cabinetry, ceramic tile floors, marble dual 
sinks, brass chandeliers & more! 2 story entrance, open staircase, colonial pillars, kitchen 
island w/brkfst. bar, 2 pantries, walk-in closets, composite decking off family rm., walk-out 
basement, lower patio, established landscaping. Must see! 



Comparable Report

 

Mls # 23286

Address 1293 E Legacy Lane

Price $498,000

Adj Price  $498,000

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

1.50

Status Active
Apx Annual 
Tax

4672.08

Days On 
Market

49
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

5384

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$92.50 Full Baths 4

Closing Date Half Baths 1

Address 1293 E Legacy Lane Sold Price

Remarks: Stately executive home that will tempt you as you enter on marble floor & find 
yourself drawn on into the home. Great room is lg. & has cathedral ceilings along 
w/custom woodwork surrounding the FP. Master ste. on main floor along w/formal dining, 
laundry rm. & sitting rm. UL features 3 BR w/2 bonus rms. LL fin. w/office, BR, BA, 
kitchen, family rm, exercise rm, grocery rm. Over 5,000 SF of quality fin. living space. 1.5 
acres irrigated lot. Geothermal & 3 car att. gar. Easy to show - former Parade Home. 

Mls # 22095

Address 1960 E Legacy Ln

Price $569,900

Adj Price  $569,900

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

0.00

Status
UC/Pend Financ.& 
Inspect.

Apx Annual 
Tax

$3341.09

Days On 
Market

227
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

5560

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$102.50 Full Baths 4

Closing Date Half Baths 1

Address 1960 E Legacy Ln Sold Price

Remarks: Custom built for owner by Skyline Builders. Offering a commanding view of 
Heritage Lake & the woods beyond. Designed w/the utmost comforts in mind & wide 
hallways & doorways for handicap accessibility. Master suite on the east wing of the 
house w/his & her dressing closets. Master bath w/glass block shower & his & her 
vanities. Hearth room open to kitchen w/Zodiac countertops & stainless appliances. Walk 
out lower level w/guest suite. Add'l lot to the west available as well. 

Mls # 20703

Address 2655 E Harmony Court

Price $715,000

Adj Price  $715,000

Area 10 - Central Kosc.
Approx # Of 
Acres

0.00

Status Sold
Apx Annual 
Tax

5188.

Days On 
Market

34
Apx.Total 
Finished 
Sq.Ft

5318

$/Apx.Total 
Finished Sq.Ft

$134.45 Full Baths 4
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